

Fire Resistance Certification based on California Title 19: Public Safety

This document certifies that the following fabric(s) in Hunter Douglas Hospitality's Roller Shade FR collection meet the requirements for fire resistance based on California Title 19.

The standard test, required by the California Code of Regulation, follows California Title 19: Public Safety, Section 1237.1 (Small Scale). Testing is completed through an Office of the State Fire Marshal (OSFM)-approved laboratories.

5/8/2019

Fabric Name: Afterglow, Flicker 29% Openness Testing Facility: Diversified Testing Laboratories, Inc.

Test: California Title 19

Results: Passed

Additional documentation provided upon request.

Marin Heller

Product Development Hunter Douglas Hospitality